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Friday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 68Lord Calvert Bowl
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Garland Brooks
2 Connie Ramseur
3 Jeannie Chamblee
4 Sherri Bowen
5 Willie Holmes
6 Yolonda Batts
7 DeAndre Boyd
8 Vinny Haupt
9 Billy Wathen

10 George Lucier
11 Matt Kerzic
12 Adell Logan
13 Gene Green
14 Justin Tidd
15 Jayla Batts
16 Frank Jones
17 Tina McLane

18 Ed Phelps
19 Jerry Logan
20 Keith Thorne
21 John Murphy
22 Chris Leizear
23 Dickie Lawson
24 John Gentry
25 JR Palmer
26 Dave Gentry
27 Tony Seminara
28 Mark Frisco
29 Jim Sombke
30 Travis Cord
31 Ralph Palmer
32 Jeff Rinkes
33 BYE
34 Jimmy Jones

35 Lisa Collins
36 Mike Brunicardi
37 BYE
38 Darius Batts
39 Charlie Martin
40 BYE
41 Jen Knoops
42 Laura Collier
43 Tony Phelps
44 Mike McLane
45 Seth Thorne
46 Jake Bowen
47 Doc Seminara
48 Rick Hyatt
49 Melita Harris
50 Joey Hogan
51 Jim Creel

52 Bobby Mackey
53 Billy Dove
54 Pam Palmer
55 Tim Benson
56 Mike Mann
57 Roger Mundey
58 Chris Custer
59 Billy Goodnow
60 Bruce Collins
61 Tim Evans
62 Cheryl Frisco
63 Larry Esposito
64 Ricky Lawson
65 Aaron Badeaux
66 Rich Mogel
67 Jessica Palmer
68 Laura Wathen

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk01  08/25   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24
Wk02  09/01  68- 65  67-  2   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15  20- 17  22- 19
Wk03  09/08  61- 66  63- 68  65- 47   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20
Wk04  09/15  64- 57  66- 59  68- 61  67- 63  65-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7  16-  9  18- 11
Wk05  09/22  53- 62  55- 64  57- 66  59- 68  61- 67  63- 65   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16

Wk06  09/29  29- 16  27- 33  50- 31  52- 11  60- 17   2- 61  65-  5  37- 30   3- 54  49- 22  46- 42  58- 10  Manually assigned
Wk07  10/06  60- 49  62- 51  64- 53  66- 55  68- 57  67- 59  65- 61  63-  2   8-  6  10-  4  12-  1  14-  3
Wk08  10/13  45- 58  47- 60  49- 62  51- 64  53- 66  55- 68  57- 67  59- 65  61- 63   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12
Wk09  10/20  56- 41  58- 43  60- 45  62- 47  64- 49  66- 51  68- 53  67- 55  65- 57  63- 59  61-  2  10-  8
Wk10  10/27  37- 54  39- 56  41- 58  43- 60  45- 62  47- 64  49- 66  51- 68  53- 67  55- 65  57- 63  59- 61

Wk11  11/03  52- 33  54- 35  56- 37  58- 39  60- 41  62- 43  64- 45  66- 47  68- 49  67- 51  65- 53  63- 55
Wk12  11/10  16- 27   8-  2  52- 55   9- 22  19- 11  64- 58  33- 37  50- 42  31- 17  20- 62  49- 30  60- 29  Manually assigned
Wk13  11/17  29- 50  31- 52  33- 54  35- 56  37- 58  39- 60  41- 62  43- 64  45- 66  47- 68  49- 67  51- 65
Wk14  12/01  48- 25  50- 27  52- 29  54- 31  56- 33  58- 35  60- 37  62- 39  64- 41  66- 43  68- 45  67- 47
Wk15  12/08  21- 46  23- 48  25- 50  27- 52  29- 54  31- 56  33- 58  35- 60  37- 62  39- 64  41- 66  43- 68

Wk16  12/15  44- 17  46- 19  48- 21  50- 23  52- 25  54- 27  56- 29  58- 31  60- 33  62- 35  64- 37  66- 39
Wk17  12/22  13- 42  15- 44  17- 46  19- 48  21- 50  23- 52  25- 54  27- 56  29- 58  31- 60  33- 62  35- 64
Wk18  12/29  16-  8  42- 33  52- 22  27- 50  55- 60  49- 31  11-  6  13- 19  30- 67  58- 29   2- 66  62- 48  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/05  40-  9  42- 11  44- 13  46- 15  48- 17  50- 19  52- 21  54- 23  56- 25  58- 27  60- 29  62- 31
Wk20  01/12   5- 38   7- 40   9- 42  11- 44  13- 46  15- 48  17- 50  19- 52  21- 54  23- 56  25- 58  27- 60

Wk21  01/19  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  40-  5  42-  7  44-  9  46- 11  48- 13  50- 15  52- 17  54- 19  56- 21
Wk22  01/26   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 40   5- 42   7- 44   9- 46  11- 48  13- 50  15- 52  17- 54
Wk23  02/02  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4  40-  1  42-  3  44-  5  46-  7  48-  9  50- 11  52- 13
Wk24  02/09  16-  8  33- 52  42- 55  50- 22  27- 11  58- 18  29- 31  30- 64  60- 32  61- 62   4- 39   1- 49  Manually assigned
Wk25  02/16  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36   6- 38   4- 40   1- 42   3- 44   5- 46   7- 48   9- 50

Wk26  02/23  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12  36- 10  38-  8  40-  6  42-  4  44-  1  46-  3  48-  5
Wk27  03/01   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34  12- 36  10- 38   8- 40   6- 42   4- 44   1- 46
Wk28  03/08  47- 43  45-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20  32- 18  34- 16  36- 14  38- 12  40- 10  42-  8  44-  6
Wk29  03/15  39- 49  41- 47  43- 45   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30  20- 32  18- 34  16- 36  14- 38  12- 40  10- 42
Wk30  03/22   8- 42  16- 27  22- 52  11- 55  32- 30  58-  1  50- 39  62- 29   6- 59   5- 64  61- 18  47- 19  Manually assigned

Wk31  03/29  51- 35  49- 37  47- 39  45- 41  43-  2  28- 26  30- 24  32- 22  34- 20  36- 18  38- 16  40- 14
Wk32  04/05  31- 53  33- 51  35- 49  37- 47  39- 45  41- 43   2- 28  26- 30  24- 32  22- 34  20- 36  18- 38
Wk33  04/12  55- 27  53- 29  51- 31  49- 33  47- 35  45- 37  43- 39  41-  2  30- 28  32- 26  34- 24  36- 22
Wk34  04/19  42-  8  16- 11  22- 55  52- 32  39- 27  50- 18   5- 30  13- 58  59- 25  54-  1  19-  3  29- 38  Manually assigned
Wk35  04/26  42- 16   8- 22  55- 32  11- 39  52- 18  27-  5  13- 50  25- 30  58-  1  59- 54  38- 19   3-  7  Manually assigned

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
Wk01  08/25  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48
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Lane Assignments - continued

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
Wk02  09/01  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33  38- 35  40- 37  42- 39  44- 41  46- 43
Wk03  09/08  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36  33- 38  35- 40  37- 42  39- 44
Wk04  09/15  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27  36- 29  38- 31  40- 33  42- 35
Wk05  09/22   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 40
Wk06  09/29  48- 23  20- 64  13-  8  53- 47  68- 40   9- 36  19- 63  43- 55  66- 14   6- 15  21- 59  26-  7  Manually assigned

Wk07  10/06  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17  30- 19  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27
Wk08  10/13   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36
Wk09  10/20  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19
Wk10  10/27   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32
Wk11  11/03  61- 57  59-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11

Wk12  11/10  67- 53  23- 13  59-  6  44- 34  47- 46  66- 56  18- 15  65- 36  43- 57   3- 61   1- 25   7-  5  Manually assigned
Wk13  11/17  53- 63  55- 61  57- 59   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28
Wk14  12/01  65- 49  63- 51  61- 53  59- 55  57-  2  14- 12  16- 10  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3
Wk15  12/08  45- 67  47- 65  49- 63  51- 61  53- 59  55- 57   2- 14  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24
Wk16  12/15  68- 41  67- 43  65- 45  63- 47  61- 49  59- 51  57- 53  55-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8

Wk17  12/22  37- 66  39- 68  41- 67  43- 65  45- 63  47- 61  49- 59  51- 57  53- 55   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20
Wk18  12/29   9- 61  63-  4   1- 38  56- 17  34-  7  23- 18  53- 57  64- 44  20- 46   5-  3  25- 47  15- 59  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/05  64- 33  66- 35  68- 37  67- 39  65- 41  63- 43  61- 45  59- 47  57- 49  55- 51  53-  2  18- 16
Wk20  01/12  29- 62  31- 64  33- 66  35- 68  37- 67  39- 65  41- 63  43- 61  45- 59  47- 57  49- 55  51- 53
Wk21  01/19  58- 23  60- 25  62- 27  64- 29  66- 31  68- 33  67- 35  65- 37  63- 39  61- 41  59- 43  57- 45

Wk22  01/26  19- 56  21- 58  23- 60  25- 62  27- 64  29- 66  31- 68  33- 67  35- 65  37- 63  39- 61  41- 59
Wk23  02/02  54- 15  56- 17  58- 19  60- 21  62- 23  64- 25  66- 27  68- 29  67- 31  65- 33  63- 35  61- 37
Wk24  02/09  19-  9  66-  5   7- 20  44-  2   6- 17  56- 48  67- 15  25- 54  38- 13  36- 47  23- 53   3- 57  Manually assigned
Wk25  02/16  11- 52  13- 54  15- 56  17- 58  19- 60  21- 62  23- 64  25- 66  27- 68  29- 67  31- 65  33- 63
Wk26  02/23  50-  7  52-  9  54- 11  56- 13  58- 15  60- 17  62- 19  64- 21  66- 23  68- 25  67- 27  65- 29

Wk27  03/01   3- 48   5- 50   7- 52   9- 54  11- 56  13- 58  15- 60  17- 62  19- 64  21- 66  23- 68  25- 67
Wk28  03/08  46-  4  48-  1  50-  3  52-  5  54-  7  56-  9  58- 11  60- 13  62- 15  64- 17  66- 19  68- 21
Wk29  03/15   8- 44   6- 46   4- 48   1- 50   3- 52   5- 54   7- 56   9- 58  11- 60  13- 62  15- 64  17- 66
Wk30  03/22   3- 23   9- 13  43- 54  49- 25  34- 56   4- 21  67-  7  38- 31  65- 15  60- 20  53- 26  48- 36  Manually assigned
Wk31  03/29  42- 12  10- 44  46-  8  48-  6  50-  4  52-  1  54-  3  56-  5  58-  7  60-  9  62- 11  64- 13

Wk32  04/05  16- 40  14- 42  12- 44  10- 46   8- 48   6- 50   4- 52   1- 54   3- 56   5- 58   7- 60   9- 62
Wk33  04/12  38- 20  40- 18  42- 16  44- 14  46- 12  48- 10  50-  8  52-  6  54-  4  56-  1  58-  3  60-  5
Wk34  04/19   7-  6  62- 53  21- 23   9- 34  57- 47  43- 64  67- 48   4- 14  26- 15  60- 49  66- 65  56- 12  Manually assigned
Wk35  04/26  62- 57  43- 21   9- 29  14- 48  53-  6  34- 23  65- 51  60- 67  15- 47  64- 12  26- 49  36-  4  Manually assigned

49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68
Wk01  08/25  49- 50  51- 52  53- 54  55- 56  57- 58  59- 60  61- 62  63- 64  65- 66  67- 68
Wk02  09/01  48- 45  50- 47  52- 49  54- 51  56- 53  58- 55  60- 57  62- 59  64- 61  66- 63
Wk03  09/08  41- 46  43- 48  45- 50  67- 52  49- 54  51- 56  53- 58  55- 60  57- 62  59- 64
Wk04  09/15  44- 37  46- 39  48- 41  50- 43  52- 45  54- 47  56- 49  58- 51  60- 53  62- 55
Wk05  09/22  33- 42  35- 44  37- 46  39- 48  41- 50  43- 52  45- 54  47- 56  49- 58  51- 60

Wk06  09/29  56- 44  62- 24  35- 41  38-  4  34- 12  45-  1  25- 28  57- 39  67- 18  51- 32  Manually assigned
Wk07  10/06  40- 29  42- 31  44- 33  46- 35  48- 37  50- 39  52- 41  54- 43  56- 45  58- 47
Wk08  10/13  25- 38  27- 40  29- 42  31- 44  33- 46  35- 48  37- 50  39- 52  41- 54  43- 56
Wk09  10/20  36- 21  38- 23  40- 25  42- 27  44- 29  46- 31  48- 33  50- 35  52- 37  54- 39
Wk10  10/27  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 40  25- 42  27- 44  29- 46  31- 48  33- 50  35- 52

Wk11  11/03  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  40- 21  42- 23  44- 25  46- 27  48- 29  50- 31
Wk12  11/10   4- 21  48- 24  14- 35  63- 39  26- 38  54- 51  10- 68  12- 41  45- 32  28- 40  Manually assigned
Wk13  11/17   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38  19- 40  21- 42  23- 44  25- 46  27- 48
Wk14  12/01  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13  38- 15  40- 17  42- 19  44- 21  46- 23
Wk15  12/08   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34  11- 36  13- 38  15- 40  17- 42  19- 44

Wk16  12/15  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  40- 13  42- 15
Wk17  12/22  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 40
Wk18  12/29  65- 35  21- 39  32- 14  10- 54  43- 12  51- 36  68- 24  41- 26  28- 45  37- 40  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/05  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7
Wk20  01/12   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36

Wk21  01/19  55- 47  53- 49  51-  2  20- 18  22- 16  24- 14  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6
Wk22  01/26  43- 57  45- 55  47- 53  49- 51   2- 20  18- 22  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30
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Lane Assignments - continued

49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68
Wk23  02/02  59- 39  57- 41  55- 43  53- 45  51- 47  22- 49  20- 26  18- 24  16-  2  14- 28
Wk24  02/09  59- 65  21- 46  34- 63  14- 26  43- 12  41- 68  45- 35  28- 10  51- 24  37- 40  Manually assigned
Wk25  02/16  35- 61  37- 59  39- 57  41- 55  43- 53  45- 51  47- 49   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26
Wk26  02/23  63- 31  61- 33  59- 35  57- 37  55- 39  53- 41  51- 43  49- 45  47-  2  24- 22
Wk27  03/01  27- 65  29- 63  31- 61  33- 59  35- 57  37- 55  39- 53  41- 51  43- 49  45- 47

Wk28  03/08  67- 23  65- 25  63- 27  61- 29  59- 31  57- 33  55- 35  53- 37  51- 39  49- 41
Wk29  03/15  19- 68  21- 67  23- 65  25- 63  27- 61  29- 59  31- 57  33- 55  35- 53  37- 51
Wk30  03/22   2- 66  46- 63  57- 44  17- 12  51- 28  14- 68  35- 45  10- 24  41- 33  37- 40  Manually assigned
Wk31  03/29  66- 15  68- 17  67- 19  65- 21  63- 23  61- 25  59- 27  57- 29  55- 31  53- 33
Wk32  04/05  11- 64  13- 66  15- 68  17- 67  19- 65  21- 63  23- 61  25- 59  27- 57  29- 55

Wk33  04/12  62-  7  64-  9  66- 11  68- 13  67- 15  65- 17  63- 19  61- 21  59- 23  57- 25
Wk34  04/19  51- 61  31- 36  46- 63  20-  2  45- 28  17- 44  68- 35  10- 24  41- 33  37- 40  Manually assigned
Wk35  04/26  56- 66  20- 31  63- 61  46- 45   2- 17  28- 68  44- 35  24- 41  10- 33  37- 40  Manually assigned


